
WFFFL Standings
www.rtsports.com

The Offseason

Mon Feb 19 1:38pm ET

Run  Conference

Run Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

One Night Stand 8 4 0 0.667 4-2 4-2 1517 1285 2235

TMZ 7 5 0 0.583 3-2 3-2 1622 1409 2317

Evans Eliminators 6 6 0 0.500 3-2 3-2 1515 1520 2054

D-Warriors 6 6 0 0.500 2-2 2-2 1183 1196 1522

Ball Busters 5 7 0 0.417 3-2 3-2 1183 1341 1581

Ballers 5 7 0 0.417 2-2 2-2 1249 1520 1644

Nighthawks 5 7 0 0.417 3-3 3-3 1469 1492 2056

Mr Fantasy Football 5 7 0 0.417 2-4 2-4 1460 1318 1809

ReelaxJr 5 7 0 0.417 2-5 2-5 1122 1484 1542

Total Points
TMZ 2317

One Night Stand 2235

Nighthawks 2056

Evans Eliminators 2054

Mr Fantasy Football 1809

Ballers 1644

Ball Busters 1581

ReelaxJr 1542

D-Warriors 1522
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Pass Conference

Pass Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Dem Broncos 10 2 0 0.833 5-0 5-0 1876 1202 2419

All Pro Crastinators 7 5 0 0.583 2-2 2-2 1345 1311 1716

Beach Bums 6 6 0 0.500 3-1 3-1 1416 1463 2254

T Hawks 6 6 0 0.500 4-4 4-4 1356 1345 1917

Luck Of The Draw 6 6 0 0.500 3-3 3-3 1489 1425 1957

SacksInTheCity 6 6 0 0.500 2-5 2-5 1273 1500 1708

Reelax 6 6 0 0.500 1-3 1-3 1216 1157 1589

Bus Driver 5 7 0 0.417 3-3 3-3 1373 1449 1756

Dirty Gerts 4 8 0 0.333 1-3 1-3 1061 1308 1491

Total Points
Dem Broncos 2419

Beach Bums 2254

Luck Of The Draw 1957

T Hawks 1917

Bus Driver 1756

All Pro Crastinators 1716

SacksInTheCity 1708

Reelax 1589

Dirty Gerts 1491

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



WFFFL Standings
www.rtsports.com

The Offseason

Mon Feb 19 1:38pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3


